
PATIENT INFORMATION 
 Item of Services and Charges 

As at 1st December 2023 

 
Only Cash payment accepted  - Payment to be made at point of request 

 
The practice requires a minimum of 28 working days from receipt of request and payment to process any 
requests for NON GMS letters or form completion. 
 
Completions of any Form / Medical or Issue of a letter is fully at the discretion of the Doctor 
 
Applications can be made up to 5pm.  

 
 
MEDICAL REPORTS / EXAMINATIONS (payable in advance) 
(Payment from Patient/Employer/Self Employed – made in advance of appointment.  Failure to attend or 
cancel appointment within 12 hours of appointment time will incur a fee of £75) 
 
Full Medical and Report                                                                     
Full Report with no Examination                                                        
Medical Report – extract from records                                               
Camp America Form                                                                           
Emigration / Visa  Medical and investigations                                    
Medical for working abroad (short term or permanent)                      
** costs calculated on an individual basis 
Adult with Incapacity (non medical)       
Special Condition Form                                                  
 
Firearm/Shotgun Certificate                                                               
Non GMS Letter                                                                                 
PIP Evidence Letter                                                                                                    

Short Certificate of Incapacity – Sick Line                                       
Letter in support of School/College/University absence                  
 

 
HOLIDAY  
   Cancellation/Insurance Claim (report)                                           
   Medication Letter for travel                                                            
    
 
PRIVATE CONSULTATION (GP OR NURSE)                                 
 
PRIVATE TELEPHONE CONSULTATION (GP OR NURSE)          
 Practice discretion as to most appropriate consultation 
 
PRIVATE PRESCRIPTION  per item                                                 
 
 
LABORATORY TESTS 
ECG (done at practice, no lab fee)                                                      
 

PRIVATE LABORATORY                                                                 
Private laboratory fee - hospital charge  
PRACTICE TO CONTACT LAB TO DETERMINE ACTUAL COST – 
PATIENT TO PAY PRIOR TO TEST BEING CARRIED OUT                                             

 
 
POWER OF ATTORNEY / GUARDIANSHIP                 
If home visit or appointment required add in                                    

£250.00 
£150.00 
£150.00 
** 
** 
** 
 
£165.00 
£75.00 
 
£75.00 
£55.00 
£55.00 
£55.00 
£55.00 
 
 
 
£75.00 
£75.00 
 
 
£150.00 
 
£150.00 
 
 
£50.00 
 
 
 
£100.00 
 
 
 
** 
 
 
£250.00 
£55.00 


